
Individual Membership Fees ‐ includes GST Standard Rate Early Bird Rate Standard Rate Early Bird Rate
Fellows $213 $180 $202 $169
Full Member $178 $145 $167 $134
Student $85 $63 $80 $58
Associate Member $85 $63 $80 $58
Retired Member or Fellow $85 $63 $80 $58
Honorary Fellow No cost No cost No cost No cost
Honorary Associate Member No cost No cost No cost No cost
Alumni No cost No cost No cost No cost

International Membership Fees ‐ AUD and excludes GST Standard Rate Early Bird Rate Standard Rate Early Bird Rate
International Member or Fellow $77.27 $57.27 $72.73 $52.73
International Associate Member $77.27 $57.27 $72.73 $52.73

Other Memberships ‐ includes GST
Associate Society $119
Corporate Member FREE

Discounts ‐ shown in the schedule above
Early Bird Rate
Prompt payment discount ‐ for payment of annual fees prior to the end of February in the year they are due
$33 for member/fellow
$22 for student/retired/associate

AIP Members Discount
AIP discount ‐ for members of the Australian Institute of Physics
$11 for member/fellow
$5 for student/retired/associate

Note also that only financial members receive discounted Registration at the Annual Scientific Meeting.

Current Fee Schedule
Fees are adjusted annually in line with changes in the Consumer Price Index (CPI). 

AIP Members

In addition, the Council may, on a case by case basis, reduce the fee for anyone based on their situation (e.g. hardship or extended family 
leave).
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